
 

 

Addendum -01 (30.04.2021) 

Invitation to BID 
Embassy of Sri Lanka, Abu Dhabi, UAE 

 

Embassy of Sri Lanka wishes to extend the last date for collecting bid documents by 
interested bidders on or before 7 May 2021 by 1500 hrs. The Bid documents should be 
submitted to the Embassy under a sealed envelope before 1300 hrs on 14 May 2021. Late 
submission of the bids will be rejected. Participants from KSA, Qatar, Israel, Sri Lanka or 
Dubai and Northern Emirates may submit the completed sealed BID to the Embassy of Sri 
Lanka in Abu Dhabi via post or courier service, which should reach the Embassy before 
1300 hrs on 14 May 2021. All other terms and conditions remain same.  

If you have any queries please submit to the above email address. 

Postal Address of the Embassy 
Embassy of Sri Lanka 
No.18A , E-18 /03,Salam Street, 
Abu Dhabi, UAE 
Telephone: +971 (0)2 631 6444 
Email: slemb.abudhabi@mfa.gov.lk  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


